Product Datasheet
Benefits
 � ASTM qualification of Flexsafe® 3D bags with the
Palletank® for Shipping ensures safe and robust liquid
shipping applications
 � Immobilisation of Flexsafe® l Flexel® 3D bag by
compression ensures system integrity
 � Dismountable construction improves space utilization

Description Shipping Kit 100 L Shipping Kit 200 L Shipping Kit 500 L
Weight 16 kg (35.27 lb) 16 kg (35.27 lb) 28 kg (61.8 lb)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
FXC106362 Palletank® 100 L for Shipping
FXC103133 Palletank® 200 L for Shipping
FXC106609 Palletank® 500 L for Shipping
FXC102475 Palletank® 100 L shipping kit
FXC102477 Palletank® 200 L shipping kit
FXC102478 Palletank® 500 L shipping kit
FXS102254 Dolly for Palletank® 100 L | 200 L for Shipping
FXS102256 Dolly for Palletank® 500 L for Shipping
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.